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Across

1. 1994 Nobel Peace Prize sharer
6. Nixed

13. Without assistance

14. Disparage

15. Solemn song

16. Tracks

17. Way out

18. Complains feebly

19. Parcel of land

20. Gets even

22. Yesterday in Milan
23. Abounded

24. King Hussein's capital
25. Preserved, in a way
26. Done over

27. Twits

28. As part of this document
29. Loud speaker

30. Stay

31. Some, in Munich

32. Tropical rum cocktail

33.
34.
38.
39.
40.
41.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Answered a court charge
Italian beverage order
With "e", units of energy
Pecked partner?

Train in a certain song
Manhattanite, e.g.
Many babysitters

More humid

Jetson boy

Peas' place

Serengeti scavenger

Down
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. Speed checker

. 1979 Hugh Leonard play

. Sacha Baron Cohen character
. Cozied up to

. Formerly

. Curbed

. Those French girls

. Pines

. With "Bl," a cartoon antagonist

. Inconclusive conclusion

. Fabled city of gold

. Fate

. Badgered

. Actor Ving

. Hot dog

. Eyeglass pair

. Right now

.___ photo

. Williams of "The Rose Tattoo"
. Lay dormant

. Party in a parking lot

. Young cow

. Keep it to yourself

. Roof support

. Equipped with crew

. Small collectible art object
. Yonder

. Part of a dovetail joint

. Cushy school course

. Fibrous plant

. Little one

. Popular target for auto-correct
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